Nemuno tauré 2017 (Vaiky grupé Alytus , 2016 07 23d
Cross Table (round 8) - Nemuno taure 2017 Vaikai
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Sabaliauskas, Erikas
Sketerskas, Matas
Sketerskaité, Joré
Karalius Vilius,
Sabaliauskas Artlras,
Aidukeviciute Urte,
Martynaitis Meinardas,
Undaravi€ius Adomas,
Bendoraitis Emilijus,
Aidukeviéius Pijus,

Byéenkovas Dovydas,
Dockaité Greta,
Slekaitis Airidas,
Zukovskis Nojus,
Kaminskaité, Eva

Rtg

1926
1904
1655
1768
1725
1630
1603
1603
1712
1500

1578
1528
1505
1500
1500

Club

Siauliai

Siauliai

Siauliai
Marijampolés ZSM
Siauliai

Varéna
Marijampolé
Marijampolé
Marijampolés ZSM
Varéna

Marijampolé
Kaunas
Marijampolés ZSM
Alytus

Veliuona

Total
75
55
45

45
45

35
3.5
3.5
35
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11:1
12 :1
13:1
10:1
15:1
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